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Inshore Flying Sails Saturday
1 DNF    -    -    -    - 67807 Fiasco Olson 30 JOHN Schnellback MBYC 99 - - - - -
1 DNF    -    -    -    - 27 Freedom Catalina Gary Zulauf Other 138 - - - - -
1 DNF    -    -    -    - 19531 Griffon Viking 33 Michael Casling Other 141 - - - - -
1 DNF    -    -    -    - 77777 Pixie Peterson 35 Don  Pearl Sequim Bay YC 114 - - - - -
1 DNF    -    -    -    - 9678 White Squall CAL 40 Roger Deitz Tacoma YC 132 - - - - -
1 DNF    -    -    -    - 3 Windshear Elite Don Thain RVicYC 155 - - - - -
1 DNF    -    -    -    - 74374 Surt Jeanneau Ed Life RVicYC 82 - - - - -
2 DNF    -    -    -    - 39465 Chanterelle Spencer 31 John Neilson RVicYC 194 - - - - -
2 DNF    -    -    -    - 29860 Cheetah Islander Brian Arthurs Other 174 - - - - -
2 DNF    -    -    -    - 21 Sallie Goodin Pilot House Robert Burr Anacortes YC 201 - - - - -
2 DNF    -    -    -    - 643/158 Zig Zag Thunderbird Adrian Betanzo RVicYC 198 - - - - -
2 DNF    -    -    -    - 19466 Zephyr Cal 29 Dennis Woodward RVicYC 201 - - - - -
2 DNF    -    -    -    - 39733 Oenone C&C Rob Van Nus RVanYC 189 - - - - -
2 DNF    -    -    -    - 83 Wild Rumpus Santa Cruz 27 Stephanie Schwenk Anacortes YC 159 - - - - -
2 DNF    -    -    -    - 39874 Weigh To Go Pearson 36 Robert McClinton Sequim Bay YC 168 - - - - -
3 DNF    -    -    -    - 1033 Ghost Dancer San Juan 24 Larry McFadden RVicYC 228 - - - - -
3 DNF    -    -    -    - 63 Lifestyle paceship Mike Byrnes RVicYC 219 - - - - -
3 DNF    -    -    -    - 44194 Mephisto C&C 29-1 Peter Mills RVicYC 204 - - - - -
3 DNF    -    -    -    - 74278 Red Beam C&C Blair Humphrey Other 231 - - - - -
3 DNF    -    -    -    - 29395 SeaQuin IV Catalina Lesley Quin CFSA Victoria 219 - - - - -
3 DNF    -    -    -    - 477 Velociter San Juan 28 Kevin Crosbie Other 213 - - - - -
3 DNF    -    -    -    - 29809 Compromise Newport 27 Glen Shippam CFSA Victoria 207 - - - - -

Inshore Flying Sails Sunday
1 Finished    1    -    6    - 74374 Surt Jeanneau Ed Life RVicYC 82 - - 29th 14:02:34  01:06:34  01:01:06
1 Finished    2    -    8    - 27 Freedom Catalina Gary Zulauf Other 138 - - 29th 14:09:36  01:13:36  01:04:24
1 Finished    3    -    9    - 9678 White Squall CAL 40 Roger Deitz Tacoma YC 132 - - 29th 14:10:52  01:14:52  01:06:04
1 Finished    4    -    11    - 19531 Griffon Viking 33 Michael Casling Other 141 - - 29th 14:13:14  01:17:14  01:07:50
1 Finished    5    -    12    - 67807 Fiasco Olson 30 JOHN Schnellback MBYC 99 - - 29th 14:14:38  01:18:38  01:12:02
1 Finished    6    -    14    - 3 Windshear Elite Don Thain RVicYC 155 - - 29th 14:19:19  01:23:19  01:12:59
1 DNF    -    -    -    - 77777 Pixie Peterson 35 Don  Pearl Sequim Bay YC 114 - - - - -
2 Finished    1    -    1    - 19466 Zephyr Cal 29 Dennis Woodward RVicYC 201 - - 29th 14:00:10  01:04:10  00:50:46
2 Finished    2    -    10    - 39874 Weigh To Go Pearson 36 Robert McClinton Sequim Bay YC 168 - - 29th 14:14:47  01:18:47  01:07:35
2 Finished    3    -    13    - 29860 Cheetah Islander Brian Arthurs Other 174 - - 29th 14:20:30  01:24:30  01:12:54
2 DNF    -    -    -    - 39465 Chanterelle Spencer 31 John Neilson RVicYC 194 - - - - -
2 DNF    -    -    -    - 39733 Oenone C&C Rob Van Nus RVanYC 189 - - - - -
2 DNF    -    -    -    - 21 Sallie Goodin Pilot House Robert Burr Anacortes YC 201 - - - - -
2 DNF    -    -    -    - 83 Wild Rumpus Santa Cruz 27 Stephanie Schwenk Anacortes YC 159 - - - - -
2 DNF    -    -    -    - 643/158 Zig Zag Thunderbird Adrian Betanzo RVicYC 198 - - - - -
3 Finished    1    -    2    - 63 Lifestyle paceship Mike Byrnes RVicYC 219 - - 29th 14:06:07  01:10:07  00:55:31
3 Finished    2    -    3    - 1033 Ghost Dancer San Juan 24 Larry McFadden RVicYC 228 - - 29th 14:08:03  01:12:03  00:56:51
3 Finished    3    -    4    - 44194 Mephisto C&C 29-1 Peter Mills RVicYC 204 - - 29th 14:08:55  01:12:55  00:59:19
3 Finished    4    -    5    - 29809 Compromise Newport 27 Glen Shippam CFSA Victoria 207 - - 29th 14:09:18  01:13:18  00:59:30
3 Finished    5    -    7    - 29395 SeaQuin IV Catalina Lesley Quin CFSA Victoria 219 - - 29th 14:14:24  01:18:24  01:03:48
3 DNF    -    -    -    - 74278 Red Beam C&C Blair Humphrey Other 231 - - - - -
3 DNF    -    -    -    - 477 Velociter San Juan 28 Kevin Crosbie Other 213 - - - - -

Inshore No-Flying Sails Saturday
1 DNF    -    -    -    - 1 Annie Nordic Judy Nasmith Sloop Tavern YC 114 - - - - -
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Inshore No-Flying Sails Saturday
1 DNF    -    -    -    - 79102 Branwen Tartan 3700 Linda Loux Sloop Tavern YC 147 - - - - -
1 DNF    -    -    -    - 10 Fragile Habitat 1988 Fisher Norris Palmer Friday Harbor 334 - - - - -
1 DNF    -    -    -    - Legend Legend 45 Allan Macleod Other 111 - - - - -
1 DNF    -    -    -    - 5 Limu Dufour Julie Kocer, Jeff ... Other 169 - - - - -
1 DNF    -    -    -    - 59996 Mimoza Hans Christian Brian Countryman Sloop Tavern YC 264 - - - - -
1 DNF    -    -    -    - 69419 Scheherazade Sweden Yacht Johan F.  Battie Tacoma YC 165 - - - - -

Inshore No-Flying Sails Sunday
1 Finished    1    -    1    - 1 Annie Nordic Judy Nasmith Sloop Tavern YC 114 - - 29th 14:18:44  01:22:44  01:15:08
1 Finished    2    -    2    - 59996 Mimoza Hans Christian Brian Countryman Sloop Tavern YC 264 - - 29th 14:32:38  01:36:38  01:19:02
1 DNF    -    -    -    - Legend Legend 45 Allan Macleod Other 111 - - - - -
1 DNC    -    -    -    - 79102 Branwen Tartan 3700 Linda Loux Sloop Tavern YC 147 - - - - -
1 DNC    -    -    -    - 10 Fragile Habitat 1988 Fisher Norris Palmer Friday Harbor 334 - - - - -
1 DNC    -    -    -    - 5 Limu Dufour Julie Kocer, Jeff ... Other 169 - - - - -
1 DNC    -    -    -    - 69419 Scheherazade Sweden Yacht Johan F.  Battie Tacoma YC 165 - - - - -

Inshore Multihulls Saturday
1 Finished    1    -    1    - 87945 Cat Sass VIVA 27 Catamaran Pat Barrett Anacortes YC -33 - - 28th 16:03:30  04:48:30  04:58:17
1 Finished    2    -    2    - 64905 Drum Corsair F27 Andy   Robinson, D... SNSYC 78 - - 28th 16:42:10  05:27:10  05:04:02
1 Finished    3    -    3    - 74426 Geneva F-24 Eric Pesty Other 90 - - 28th 16:45:57  05:30:57  05:04:15

Inshore Multihulls Sunday
1 Finished    1    -    1    - 64905 Drum Corsair F27 Andy   Robinson, D... SNSYC 78 - - 29th 13:55:49  00:59:49  00:54:37
1 Finished    2    -    2    - 74426 Geneva F-24 Eric Pesty Other 90 - - 29th 13:57:47  01:01:47  00:55:47
1 Finished    3    -    3    - 87945 Cat Sass VIVA 27 Catamaran Pat Barrett Anacortes YC -33 - - 29th 13:52:53  00:56:53  00:59:05
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